SF20195 — August 2016 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/radiant
Lighted switch for visibility
in darkened rooms.
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
radiant® 120V Wall Box
Occupancy & Vacancy Sensors
cULus Listed

radiant® 120V Wall Box Occupancy & Vacancy Sensors
120VAC, 0-600W, Passive Infrared (PIR)
 Ordering Information
Single Pole Vacancy Sensors
CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE LOAD AUTO ON MANUAL ON
SELECTABLE
AUTO/MAN. ON COLOR
RRW600VTC No neutral required, ideal for
bedrooms and baths. Comes with
three interchangeable face colors.
120VAC
60Hz
0-600W
All
No Yes No Ivory
White
Light Almond
CoverageRRW600U/
RRW600V Wiring
Wiring for RRW600U and RRW600V
does not require a neutral.
Single Pole Occupancy Sensors
RRW600UTC No neutral required, ideal for
bedrooms and baths. Comes with
three interchangeable face colors.
120VAC
60Hz